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ECPR

Get your job vacancies noticed in our bulletin 
 

FREE service for ECPR member institutions. To publicise your vacancy in our next Jobs
Bulletin on Thursday 1 June, contact jobs@ecpr.eu by Monday 29 May, giving us:

job title
institution name
deadline for applications
weblink to the full job description

Non-ECPR Members can pay €120 + VAT to publicise jobs in this bulletin for as long as
the vacancy remains open, PLUS we'll schedule up to five tweets to our 26,000+
followers ꟷ simply email jobs@ecpr.eu

Two-year Postdoc on the Experimental Study of Transnational Policy Learning
Aarhus University
Apply by Monday 1 May

Postdoc/University Assistant Position in the Field of International Politics
University of Salzburg
Apply by Wednesday 3 May

Postdoctoral Researcher Position
Humboldt-Universität zu Berlin
Apply by Wednesday 3 May

Research Grants in Juridical Sciences, History, Political Philosophy, Political
Sciences, Sociology
Luiss Guido Carli University
Apply by Friday 5 May

Assistant Professor / Professor with tenure in International Relations
 
Assistant Professor / Professor with tenure in Environmental and Climate Change
Policy
 

ECPR Jobs Bulletin, 1 May 2023

ECPR <newsletter@ecpr.eu>
Sun 4/30/2023 21:42

To: Indriði Haukur Indriðason - HI <ihi@hi.is>
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Assistant Professor / Professor with tenure in Public Economy / Political Economy
 
Université catholique de Lille – ESPOL
Apply by Monday 8 May

PhD Programme in International Studies
University of Trento
Apply by Tuesday 9 May

Max Planck Research Group Leader
The Max Planck Society
Apply by Thursday 11 May

PhD Scholarship in Political Science
Université catholique de Lille – ESPOL / Ecole Doctorale Polytechnique des Hauts-
de-France
Apply by Friday 12 May

Postdoc position at the Centre for the Experimental-Philosophical Study of
Discrimination (CEPDISC)
Aarhus University
Apply by Monday 15 May

Master's Degree in Conflict, Peace and Security
 
Master's Degree in International Affairs and Diplomacy
 
Universitat Oberta de Catalunya
Apply by Thursday 18 May

3 PhD Research Positions, Comparative Social Policy/Sociology/Political
Psychology
Department of Political and Social Sciences, Universitat Pompeu Fabra
Apply by Sunday 21 May

Assistant Professor - Junior Chair - EU Institutions and Democracy
Sciences Po, Paris
Apply by Monday 22 May

Post-doctoral Research Fellow Level 1 (Job Reference 015887)
University College Dublin
Apply by Monday 22 May

Post-truth and Political Parties 1 Full-Time Doctoral Position in Political Science
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Université Libre de Bruxelles (ULB)
Apply by Tuesday 30 May

Assistant Professor, Political Economy
Corvinus University of Budapest
Apply by Tuesday 30 May

Fully-funded PhD positions (5 years) within the ERC project DEPOLARIZE
Koç University
Apply by Wednesday 31 May

University Professor of European Studies
Faculty of Social Science, University of Vienna
Apply by Wednesday 31 May

Professor, Head of Department, Political Science
The Department of Political Science, National University of Singapore
Apply by Wednesday 31 May

Two PostDoc Positions in Security Studies
Metropolitan University Prague
Apply by Monday 12 June

MA program in Comparative Democracy
Goethe University in Frankfurt
Apply by Thursday 15 June

Post-doctoral position within the ERC project DEPOLARIZE
Koç University
Apply by Friday 16 June

CRC Tier 1 Climate-Related Migration and Displacement (Full Professor or
Associate Professor)
University of Victoria
Apply by Tuesday 1 August
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European Consortium for Political Research
Harbour House, 6 − 8 Hythe Quay, Colchester

CO2 8JF, United Kingdom

www.ecpr.eu
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